www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton627
2E
2E
AWhen terminal blocks or approved Class I, Division 2 devices are installed within
the enclosure in accordance with NEC/CEC requirements.  These enclosures are NOT
explosionproof and will NOT contain an explosion.  Installation of arcing and sparking
devices which are not Class I, Division 2 rated or higher is NOT PERMITTED.
BPainted mild steel not available with ATEX or IECEx.

60 x 36 x 16 XLVS16036161 61.57 30.00 XLHZTMP15290
63 x 48 x 16 XLVS16348161 63.82 43.30 XLHZTMP160120
Ordering information (continued):
Ex-Cell stainless steel and
painted steel enclosures
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, DM
Cl. I, Zone 1
Cl. II Div. 2, Groups F, G
Cl. II, Zone 22
IECEx/ATEX
TR-CU/EAC
Type 3S, 4, 4X
IP66
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton633
2E
2E
XLH enclosures with horizontal mounting feet
Enclosure size
(H x W x D) (mm) Cat. #
Fixing center vertical
(mm)
Fixing center horizontal
(mm)
Cat. #
Mounting plateP
(zinc coated steel)
229 x 152 x 127 XLHS12315131 152 208 XLHZTMP2315
260 x 203 x 100 XLHS12620101 170 259 XLHZTMP2620
260 x 203 x 152 XLHS12620151 170 259 XLHZTMP2620
260 x 260 x 152 XLHS12626151 170 316 XLHZTMP2626
305 x 260 x 127 XLHS13026131 203 316 XLHZTMP3026
305 x 203 x 152 XLHS13020151 203 259 XLHZTMP3020
305 x 260 x 152 XLHS13026151 203 316 XLHZTMP3026
305 x 305 x 152 XLHS13030151 203 361 XLHZTMP3030
305 x 305 x 203 XLHS13030201 203 361 XLHZTMP3030
305 x 305 x 254 XLHS13030251 203 361 XLHZTMP3030
406 x 305 x 152 XLHS14030151 267 361 XLHZTMP4030
406 x 305 x 203 XLHS14030201 267 361 XLHZTMP4030
406 x 305 x 254 XLHS14030251 267 361 XLHZTMP4030
406 x 355 x 203 XLHS14035201 267 386 XLHZTMP4035
406 x 406 x 152 XLHS14040151 267 462 XLHZTMP4040
406 x 406 x 203 XLHS14040201 267 462 XLHZTMP4040
406 x 406 x 254 XLHS14040251 267 462 XLHZTMP4040
406 x 406 x 300 XLHS14040301 267 462 XLHZTMP4040
406 x 508 x 152 XLHS14050151 267 564 XLHZTMP4050
406 x 508 x 203 XLHS14050201 267 564 XLHZTMP4050
406 x 508 x 254 XLHS14050251 267 564 XLHZTMP4050
406 x 508 x 300 XLHS14050301 267 564 XLHZTMP4050
508 x 406 x 152 XLHS15040151 354 462 XLHZTMP5040
508 x 406 x 203 XLHS15040201 354 462 XLHZTMP5040
508 x 406 x 254 XLHS15040251 354 462 XLHZTMP5040
508 x 406 x 300 XLHS15040351 354 462 XLHZTMP5040
508 x 508 x 152 XLHS15050151 354 564 XLHZTMP5050
508 x 508 x 203 XLHS15050201 354 564 XLHZTMP5050
508 x 508 x 254 XLHS15050251 354 564 XLHZTMP5050
508 x 508 x 300 XLHS15050301 354 564 XLHZTMP5050
508 x 610 x 203 XLHS15060201 354 666 XLHZTMP5060
508 x 610 x 254 XLHS15060251 354 666 XLHZTMP5060
508 x 610 x 300 XLHS15060301 354 666 XLHZTMP5060
610 x 406 x 152 XLHS16040151 445 462 XLHZTMP6040
610 x 406 x 203 XLHS16040201 445 462 XLHZTMP6040
610 x 406 x 254 XLHS16040251 445 462 XLHZTMP6040
610 x 406 x 300 XLHS16040301 445 462 XLHZTMP6040
610 x 508 x 152 XLHS16050151 445 564 XLHZTMP6050
610 x 508 x 203 XLHS16050201 445 564 XLHZTMP6050
610 x 508 x 254 XLHS16050251 445 564 XLHZTMP6050
610 x 508 x 300 XLHS16050301 445 564 XLHZTMP6050
610 x 610 x 152 XLHS16060151 445 666 XLHZTMP6060
610 x 610 x 203 XLHS16060201 445 666 XLHZTMP6060
610 x 610 x 254 XLHS16060251 445 666 XLHZTMP6060
610 x 610 x 300 XLHS16060301 445 666 XLHZTMP6060
610 x 610 x 400 XLHS16060401 445 666 XLHZTMP6060
610 x 762 x 203 XLHS16076201 456 818 XLHZTMP6076